For the period 01/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

Date

14/05/2025
15/05/2025
30/05/2025
02/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025

Inv. No.
16856

5546
529052
544918309
80
CAG/BPC
1/CAG/V
U100017620
CAG/BPC

Company

Elite Publications
Clerks & Councils Direct
Paracon ID

Zurich

M J Catering
Countryside & Garden
Countryside & Garden
Flowbird

Countryside & Garden

Detail

Subscriptions for EX33 magazine June, July & August
Twinning charter

Car park tickets

Insurance policy

Catering for Twinning

Install playpark gate @ Mowstead

Hedge cutting @ Bowling Green

Cash collections for May

Repair damaged fence at Depot

Amount
£594.00
£550.20

£1,705.80

£9,721.41
£1,640.00
£1,637.15
£833.75
£639.11
£732.00



