For the period 01/06/2025 - 30/06/2025

Date	Inv. No.	Company	Detail	Amount
14/05/2025	16856	Elite Publications	Subscriptions for EX33 magazine June, July & August	£594.00
15/05/2025	5546	Clerks & Councils Direct	Twinning charter	£550.20
30/05/2025	529052	Paracon ID	Car park tickets	£1,705.80
02/06/2025	544918309	Zurich	Insurance policy	£9,721.41
05/06/2025	80	M J Catering	Catering for Twinning	£1,640.00
06/06/2025	CAG/BPC	Countryside & Garden	Install playpark gate @ Mowstead	£1,637.15
06/06/2025	1/CAG/V	Countryside & Garden	Hedge cutting @ Bowling Green	£833.75
06/06/2025	U100017620	Flowbird	Cash collections for May	£639.11
06/06/2025	CAG/BPC	Countryside & Garden	Repair damaged fence at Depot	£732.00